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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Mathematics, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14629845906

14698602049

14697398362

14642252388

14615741698

14635537921

14692666022

14663260824

14676017871

14654518007

14640482548

14692121766

14686324685

14628436989

14674696839

14669411494

14695500512

14613143362

14671089740

14661740077

14623815433

14682034150

14687061137

14639106255

14622719490

14621986570

14676944799

14677260929

14668406895

14669395005

Name of the candidate
General

PANKAJ KUMAR
SONY KUMARI
ANNU KUMARI
ASIT KUMAR
PRACHI KUMARI
PRINCE KUMAR
MD HIFZUR RAHMAN
GULSHAN KUMAR SHARMA
SHUBHANGI KUMARI
PRIYANSHU RAJ
Mohammad Shahid
Ankit Kumar
RAHUL KUMAR
sudhanshu kumar
ANJALI KUMARI
SUDHANSHU RANJAN
KUNDAN KUMAR
RAJA KUMAR
Rohan kumar
Sonu Kumar
Pushpam Kumari
Vishal Kumar
Raushan Kumar
ANMOL Kumar
KRISHNANDAN KUMAR
ANANYA SRIVASTAVA
ANKIT kumar jha
ASHISH KUMAR
DHIRENDRA KUMAR

SHIKHA RANI

Category

BC

General

General

BC

General

General

General

General

General

BC

General

General

BC

General

BC

General

BC

BC

General

BC

General

General

BC

BC

BC

General

General

BC

BC

General

CollegeName

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.S. College, Motihari

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
R.N. College, Hajipur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Mathematics
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.N. College, Hajipur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Mathematics

University Department of Mathematics



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56 .

57.

58 .

59.

60 .

61.

62 .

63 .

64 .

65 .

66 .

67 .

14678957993

14668636396

14650873249

14670111468

14681666030

14694291475

14679783324

14638366970

14641530295

14642751192

14692343284

14656688242

14636565688

14662511463

14613784298

14626160981

14625493573

14647232644

14673424789

14626173512

14675009345

14677603214

14687650007

14675431680

14647190163

14647074335

14679374576

14632292084

14672473632

14662945451

14688160929

14665438656

14693743382

14667888081

14618674504

14671898426

14617849908

SHIVANI KUMARI
JAGRITI KUMARI
SHYAM KUMAR
Jagat Narayan Yadav
UJALA KUMARI
VIVEK KUMAR
SHUSANT KUMAR
Mausham kumari
CHANDAN KUMAR
RAUSHANI KUMARI
VIKASH KUMAR
INTEKHAB YEZDANI
SONU KUMAR RAO
RAJEEV KUMAR
MD IQBAL ALAM
SIKINDRA KUMAR
Rakesh Kumar Singh
aaditya kumar
DEEPAK KUMAR
PRITI KUMARI
mukesh kumar
VICKEY

Abhishek Jaisawal
Avinash Kumar
Shubham Kumar
SARVESH KUMAR
ALAUDDIN AHMAD
SHIWANI KUMARI
AKHILESH KUMAR
Maniranjan Kumar
RISHABH KUMAR
Suraj Kumar Thakur
Hritik Raushan
DHIRAJ KUMAR

Dhiraj Kumar

VIKASH KUMAR SINGH

CHANDAN KUMAR

BC

General

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

BC

EBC

General

BC

BC

General

BC

BC

General

BC

General

BC

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Mathematics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Mathematics
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of Mathematics
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
University Department of Mathematics
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi



68 .

69 .

70 .

7M.

72.

73.

74 .

75.

76 .

7.

78 .

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86 .

87.

88.

10.

1.

14683545191

14676560887

14634131925

14688355538

14690021707

14669055092

14680827713

14677787344

14636608678

14667627299

14626317014

14696258499

14687985465

14663802156

14653183457

14617093371

14685329521

14638284653

14658061451

14619151058

14621794566

14654596575

14657434403

14642486680

14611210709

14660176471

14670651304

14679537376

14659375386

14637412355

14692495183

14673174648

14661204068

14695827304

14619687526

MOHAMMAD ALI
Vishal Kumar

Dheeraj Kumar
POOJA KUMARI
NEETISH KUMAR
KUMAR DHIRAJ
SUJEET KUMAR SAH
CHANDRAMA YADAV
Krishna Kumar Bhagat
SHIKHA SUMAN
Shifanaz

TANNU KUMARI
FOUZIYA KHATOON
Shivani Kumari
AMISHA SUMAN
chhaya

Kashish Ranjan
SUMAN KUMARI
SUSHMA KUMARI
MADHURI KUMARI

SUMAN KUMARI

ANKIT KUMAR

SUMAN KUMAR DAS

RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN

KAJAL KUMARI
Deepak Kumar
Pradip Kumar
Akash Kumar
SURAJ KUMAR
SALMAN AHAMAD
Mantosh Sah
MITHILESH KUMAR
Rusda Yasmin
SHRISTI KUMARI

ANMOL KUMAR

SC

EBC

EBC

BC

General

General

BC

General

BC

BC

BC

General

General

General

EBC

General

EBC

General

General

General

General

BC

General

SC

SC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Mathematics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
M.S. College, Motihari

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

14659308397

14672155805

14679173001

14682389049

14639331382

14684038757

14672272609

14647524489

14697559915

14648623184

14661291769

14656788761

14659496281

14686661344

14676991974

14643151163

14613442430

14653297204

14674000847

14635026096

14668570821

14637843679

14665180156

14613035463

14632325271

14697049293

14651908282

14630745402

14689553110

14698881610

14684471977

14690493023

14666473719

14679793315

14697323495

14612033843

AINUL HAQUE ANSARI
MD DILSHAD ALI
Abhishek Kumar
NUKUL KUMAR SAH
ADARSH KUMAR
Vivek Kumar Sah
ABHINANDAN KUMAR
SONI KUMARI
VISHAL KUMAR
Deepak Kumar Kumar
Sonu Kumar
VIVEK KUMAR
BRIJESH DAS
MUNNA KUMAR
SANOJ KUMAR SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
Javed alam
PAPPU KUMAR
VIPIN KUMAR
BRAJ KISHORE PRASAD
PANKAJ KUMAR
MD AURANGJEB
Ritik Raj
Manish KUMAR
CHANDA KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI

BC
Rohit Kumar
Zeba Perween
RAJNISH KUMAR
RAHUL YADAV
SACHIN KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR
BASAVAN KUMAR
Shailesh Kumar

Aniket Kumar Jaiswal

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Mathematics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

14651853351

14614424260

14644090033

14639016588

14638450533

14657816896

14654013907

14653384819

14613196746

14627362431

14661351253

14620674659

14683350131

14619402295

14669686474

14656734252

14675451576

14615937468

14691353186

14661268203

14679496350

14621461486

14667478028

14685363893

14639615357

14640325379

14624605441

14692076289

14695899138

14659210069

14685282936

14690965231

14681008991

14646303464

14624718676

14677617274

RAMGOVIND SINGH
DHIRAJ KUMAR
ARBIND KUMAR
SOHAN KUMAR
RAJIJNEEKANT KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
SATYAJEET SAJJAN
SANTOSH KUMAR
Avkash kumar

Ajay Kumar Yadav
Aastha Raj
CHANDAN KUMAR
ANURAG KUMAR
dev ratan kumar
Vishal Kumar
RITURAJ KUMAR
RAUSHAN KUMAR
HARIOM SONI
ANISH KUMAR
Santosh Kumar
Ramesh KUMAR
Rahul Kumar

MAN SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR
ABHAY KUMAR YADAV
Abhishek Kumar
PRITI KUMARI

POOJA KUMARI

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

Sahil Srivastava

Prince

SHYAM KUMAR

Kunal Kumar Shahi

AMAN KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

RAUSHAN RAJ THAKUR

ANCHALA KUMARI SRIWASTAVA

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Mathematics
M.S. College, Motihari

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Mathematics
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Mathematics
M.S. College, Motihari

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

M.S. College, Motihari

University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
University Department of Mathematics
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

R.N. College, Hajipur



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

14695024915

14677527551

14661618712

14673942180

14658754875

14660828114

14633431571

14613070478

14692673029

14669138751

14677129236

ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

MD ATHER HUSSAIN

RAHUL KUMAR

BITU kumar

RAUSHAN KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

SHASHIPRABHA KUMARI

PUJA KUMARI

PRITI RAJ

Shahista Praween

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur



