

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Mathematics, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
General				
1 .	14629845906	PANKAJ KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14698602049	SONY KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
3 .	14697398362	ANNU KUMARI	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
4 .	14642252388	ASIT KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
5 .	14615741698	PRACHI KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
6 .	14635537921	PRINCE KUMAR	General	M.S. College, Motihari
7 .	14692666022	MD HIFZUR RAHMAN	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14663260824	GULSHAN KUMAR SHARMA	General	University Department of Mathematics
9 .	14676017871	SHUBHANGI KUMARI	General	University Department of Mathematics
10 .	14654518007	PRIYANSHU RAJ	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
11 .	14640482548	Mohammad Shahid	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	14692121766	Ankit Kumar	General	University Department of Mathematics
13 .	14686324685	RAHUL KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
14 .	14628436989	sudhanshu kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14674696839	ANJALI KUMARI	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
16 .	14669411494	SUDHANSHU RANJAN	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
17 .	14695500512	KUNDAN KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
18 .	14613143362	RAJA KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
19 .	14671089740	Rohan kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
20 .	14661740077	Sonu Kumar	BC	University Department of Mathematics
21 .	14623815433	Pushpam Kumari	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
22 .	14682034150	Vishal Kumar	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
23 .	14687061137	Raushan Kumar	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
24 .	14639106255	ANMOL Kumar	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
25 .	14622719490	KRISHNANDAN KUMAR	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
26 .	14621986570	ANANYA SRIVASTAVA	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
27 .	14676944799	ANKIT kumar jha	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
28 .	14677260929	ASHISH KUMAR	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
29 .	14668406895	DHIRENDRA KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
30 .	14669395005	SHIKHA RANI	General	University Department of Mathematics

31 .	14678957993	SHIVANI KUMARI	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
32 .	14668636396	JAGRITI KUMARI	General	University Department of Mathematics
33 .	14650873249	SHYAM KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
34 .	14670111468	Jagat Narayan Yadav	BC	University Department of Mathematics
35 .	14681666030	UJALA KUMARI	General	University Department of Mathematics
36 .	14694291475	VIVEK KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
37 .	14679783324	SHUSANT KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
38 .	14638366970	Mausham kumari	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
39 .	14641530295	CHANDAN KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
40 .	14642751192	RAUSHANI KUMARI	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
41 .	14692343284	VIKASH KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
42 .	14656688242	INTEKHAB YEZDANI	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
43 .	14636565688	SONU KUMAR RAO	General	M.S. College, Motihari
44 .	14662511463	RAJEEV KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
45 .	14613784298	MD IQBAL ALAM	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
46 .	14626160981	SIKINDRA KUMAR	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
47 .	14625493573	Rakesh Kumar Singh	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
48 .	14647232644	aaditya kumar	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
49 .	14673424789	DEEPAK KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
50 .	14626173512	PRITI KUMARI	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
51 .	14675009345	mukesh kumar	BC	University Department of Mathematics
52 .	14677603214	VICKEY	BC	University Department of Mathematics
53 .	14687650007	Abhishek Jaisawal	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
54 .	14675431680	Avinash Kumar	BC	University Department of Mathematics
55 .	14647190163	Shubham Kumar	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
56 .	14647074335	SARVESH KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
57 .	14679374576	ALAUDDIN AHMAD	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
58 .	14632292084	SHIWANI KUMARI	General	M.S. College, Motihari
59 .	14672473632	AKHILESH KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
60 .	14662945451	Maniranjan Kumar	BC	University Department of Mathematics
61 .	14688160929	RISHABH KUMAR	General	University Department of Mathematics
62 .	14665438656	Suraj Kumar Thakur	BC	University Department of Mathematics
63 .	14693743382	Hritik Raushan	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
64 .	14667888081	DHIRAJ KUMAR	General	University Department of Mathematics
65 .	14618674504	Dhiraj Kumar	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
66 .	14671898426	VIKASH KUMAR SINGH	General	M.S. College, Motihari
67 .	14617849908	CHANDAN KUMAR	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

68 .	14683545191	MOHAMMAD ALI	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
69 .	14676560887	Vishal Kumar	BC	University Department of Mathematics
70 .	14634131925	Dheeraj Kumar	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
71 .	14688355538	POOJA KUMARI	General	University Department of Mathematics
72 .	14690021707	NEETISH KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
73 .	14669055092	KUMAR DHIRAJ	General	University Department of Mathematics
74 .	14680827713	SUJEET KUMAR SAH	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
75 .	14677787344	CHANDRAMA YADAV	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
76 .	14636608678	Krishna Kumar Bhagat	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
77 .	14667627299	SHIKHA SUMAN	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
78 .	14626317014	Shifanaz	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
79 .	14696258499	TANNU KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
80 .	14687985465	FOUZIYA KHATOON	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
81 .	14663802156	Shivani Kumari	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
82 .	14653183457	AMISHA SUMAN	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
83 .	14617093371	chhaya	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
84 .	14685329521	Kashish Ranjan	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
85 .	14638284653	SUMAN KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
86 .	14658061451	SUSHMA KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
87 .	14619151058	MADHURI KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
88 .	14621794566	SUMAN KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
SC				
1 .	14654596575	ANKIT KUMAR	SC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
2 .	14657434403	SUMAN KUMAR DAS	SC	R.N. College, Hajipur
3 .	14642486680	RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN	SC	R.N. College, Hajipur
EBC				
1 .	14611210709	KAJAL KUMARI	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14660176471	Deepak Kumar	EBC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
3 .	14670651304	Pradip Kumar	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
4 .	14679537376	Akash Kumar	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
5 .	14659375386	SURAJ KUMAR	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
6 .	14637412355	SALMAN AHAMAD	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
7 .	14692495183	Mantosh Sah	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
8 .	14673174648	MITHILESH KUMAR	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
9 .	14661204068	Rusda Yasmin	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
10 .	14695827304	SHRISTI KUMARI	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
11 .	14619687526	ANMOL KUMAR	EBC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

12 .	14659308397	AINUL HAQUE ANSARI	EBC	M.S. College, Motihari
13 .	14672155805	MD DILSHAD ALI	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
14 .	14679173001	Abhishek Kumar	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14682389049	NUKUL KUMAR SAH	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
16 .	14639331382	ADARSH KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
17 .	14684038757	Vivek Kumar Sah	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14672272609	ABHINANDAN KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
19 .	14647524489	SONI KUMARI	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
20 .	14697559915	VISHAL KUMAR	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
21 .	14648623184	Deepak Kumar Kumar	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
22 .	14661291769	Sonu Kumar	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
23 .	14656788761	VIVEK KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
24 .	14659496281	BRIJESH DAS	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
25 .	14686661344	MUNNA KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
26 .	14676991974	SANOJ KUMAR SHARMA	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
27 .	14643151163	RAVI KUMAR	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
28 .	14613442430	AMIT KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
29 .	14653297204	Javed alam	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
30 .	14674000847	PAPPU KUMAR	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
31 .	14635026096	VIPIN KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
32 .	14668570821	BRAJ KISHORE PRASAD	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
33 .	14637843679	PANKAJ KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
34 .	14665180156	MD AURANGJEB	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
35 .	14613035463	Ritik Raj	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
36 .	14632325271	Manish KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Mathematics
37 .	14697049293	CHANDA KUMARI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
38 .	14651908282	NISHA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

BC

1 .	14630745402	Rohit Kumar	BC	R.N. College, Hajipur
2 .	14689553110	Zeba Perween	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
3 .	14698881610	RAJNISH KUMAR	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
4 .	14684471977	RAHUL YADAV	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14690493023	SACHIN KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14666473719	AYUSH KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14679793315	BASAVAN KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14697323495	Shailesh Kumar	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14612033843	Aniket Kumar Jaiswal	BC	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

10 .	14651853351	RAMGOVIND SINGH	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14614424260	DHIRAJ KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
12 .	14644090033	ARBIND KUMAR	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
13 .	14639016588	SOHAN KUMAR	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
14 .	14638450533	RAJNEEKANT KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
15 .	14657816896	SUNIL KUMAR	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
16 .	14654013907	SATYAJEET SAJJAN	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
17 .	14653384819	SANTOSH KUMAR	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
18 .	14613196746	Avkash kumar	BC	University Department of Mathematics
19 .	14627362431	Ajay Kumar Yadav	BC	University Department of Mathematics
20 .	14661351253	Aastha Raj	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
21 .	14620674659	CHANDAN KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
22 .	14683350131	ANURAG KUMAR	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
23 .	14619402295	dev ratan kumar	BC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
24 .	14669686474	Vishal Kumar	BC	M.S. College, Motihari
25 .	14656734252	RITURAJ KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
26 .	14675451576	RAUSHAN KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
27 .	14615937468	HARIOM SONI	BC	University Department of Mathematics
28 .	14691353186	ANISH KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
29 .	14661268203	Santosh Kumar	BC	University Department of Mathematics
30 .	14679496350	Ramesh KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
31 .	14621461486	Rahul Kumar	BC	University Department of Mathematics
32 .	14667478028	MAN SINGH	BC	University Department of Mathematics
33 .	14685363893	MANOJ KUMAR	BC	University Department of Mathematics
34 .	14639615357	ABHAY KUMAR YADAV	BC	University Department of Mathematics
35 .	14640325379	Abhishek Kumar	BC	University Department of Mathematics
36 .	14624605441	PRITI KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
37 .	14692076289	POOJA KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

1 .	14695899138	Sahil Srivastava	General	University Department of Mathematics
2 .	14659210069	Prince	General	University Department of Mathematics
3 .	14685282936	SHYAM KUMAR	General	University Department of Mathematics
4 .	14690965231	Kunal Kumar Shahi	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14681008991	AMAN KUMAR	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14646303464	ROHIT KUMAR	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
7 .	14624718676	RAUSHAN RAJ THAKUR	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
8 .	14677617274	ANCHALA KUMARI SRIWASTAVA	General	R.N. College, Hajipur

9 .	14695024915	ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14677527551	ANIL KUMAR	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14661618712	MD ATHER HUSSAIN	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
12 .	14673942180	RAHUL KUMAR	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
13 .	14658754875	BITU kumar	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
14 .	14660828114	RAUSHAN KUMAR	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
15 .	14633431571	SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
16 .	14613070478	SHASHIPRABHA KUMARI	General	S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi
17 .	14692673029	PUJA KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14669138751	PRITI RAJ	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
19 .	14677129236	Shahista Praween	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

Print